
List of Holidays

* Subject to the appearance of the moon. As per the Government
Gazetteted Holidays.

Note: Holidays for year 2025 arc tentative. Any changes will 
be intimated.  

School’s Vacations
Summer Vacations

st th21  May to 30  June 2025 (Class Nursery to XII)

Winter Break
th  th

31  Dec, 2025 to 04  Jan, 2026 (Class Nursery to XII)

nd th* School will remain closed on 2  & 4  Saturdays (Only for Students)

PTM Schedule
26 April, 2025 Nursery to XII

23 Aug, 2025 Nursery to XII

04 Oct, 2025 Nursery to XII

06 Dec, 2025 Nursery to XII

Note: Only parents are allowed to attend PTM during the 
PTM days students must come in proper school uniform.

PTM Timing: 9:00 am to 11:30 am.

1. 10-04-25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

2. 14-04-25 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

3. 18-04-25 Firday Good Firday

4. 12-05-25 Monday Buddha Purnima

5. 06-07-25 Sunday Muharram

6. 09-08-25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

7. 15-08-25 Friday Independence Day

8. 16-08-25 Saturday Janmashtami

9. 21-08-25 Thursday Dankaur  Mela

10. 05-09-25 Friday Eid-ul-Milad

11. 01-10-25 Wednesday Maha Navami

12. 02-10-25 Thursday Dusshera / Gandhi Jayanti

13. 20-10-25 Monday Deepawali

14. 22-10-25 Wednesday Govardhan Pooja

15. 23-10-25 Thursday Bhai Dooj

16. 28-10-25 Tuesday Chhath Pooja

17. 05-11-25 Wednesday GuruNanak Jayanti

18. 25-12-25 Thursday Christmas

19. 14-01-26 Wednesday Makar Sakranti

20. 23-01-26 Friday Basant Panchami

21. 26-01-26 Monday Republic Day

22. 15-02-26 Sunday Maha Shivratri

23. 04-03-26 Wednesday Holi

24. 21-03-26 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr

25. 26-03-26 Thursday Ram Navami

Diwali Break
th  rd20  Oct, 2025 to 23  Oct, 2025 (Class Nursery to XII)



School Planner
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School Planner
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For Year 2025-26
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Pre-Nursery to XII
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Assessment Schedule

DATE

21-07-25

22-07-25

24-07-25

25-07-25

28-07-25

29-07-25

30-07-25

31-07-25

I TO III IV TO V VI TO VIII IX TO X XI TO XIINUR-K.G.

Maths

English

Maths

Drawing

Hindi
E.V.S

Computer

E.V.S

Hindi
English

G.K. & Draw.

Maths

Science

Computer

Social Science

Hindi

English

G.K. & Draw. French / Sanskrit

Maths

Science

Computer

Social Science

Hindi

English

G.K. & Draw.

Maths

Science

Computer

S.S.T

Hindi

English
Maths

Physics / B.ST / History

English

Biology / Econimics

Physical Education

Chemistry / Acc. / Pol. Sci.

C.S. / Fine Arts

G.K, Drawing and Computer Assessment will be held on normal working days. Note: ‘In case of absence ‘NO RETEST’ would be taken. 

First Periodic Assessment

DATE

08-09-25

10-09-25

12-09-25

15-09-25

18-09-25

20-09-25

22-09-25

23-09-25

I TO III IV TO V VI TO VIII IX TO X XI TO XIINUR-K.G.

Maths

English

Maths

Drawing

Hindi
E.V.S

Computer

E.V.S

Hindi
English

G.K. & Draw.

Maths

Science

Computer

Social Science

Hindi

English

G.K. & Draw. French / Sanskrit

Maths

Science

Computer

Social Science

Hindi

English

G.K. & Draw.

Maths

Science

Computer

S.S.T

Hindi

English
Maths

Physics / B.ST / History

English

Biology / Econimics

Physical Education

Chemistry / Acc. / Pol. Sci.

C.S. / Fine Arts

Note: ‘In case of absence ‘NO RETEST’ would be taken. 

Half Yearly Examination 

DATE

17-11-25

18-11-25

19-11-25

20-11-25

21-11-25

25-11-25

26-11-25

27-11-25

I TO III IV TO V VI TO VIII IX TO X XI TO XIINUR-K.G.

Maths

English

Maths

Drawing

Hindi
E.V.S

Computer

E.V.S

Hindi
English

G.K. & Draw.

Maths

Science

Computer

Social Science

Hindi

English

G.K. & Draw. French / Sanskrit

Maths

Science

Computer

Social Science

Hindi

English

G.K. & Draw.

Maths

Science

Computer

S.S.T

Hindi

English
Maths

Physics / B.ST / History

English

Biology / Econimics

Physical Education

Chemistry / Acc. / Pol. Sci.

C.S. / Fine Arts

Note: Result will be given to Parents on 06 October, 2025. In case of absence ‘NO RETEST’ would be taken

Second Periodic Assessment
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